ey ur

Received : T
Exarmined CLASSBand C
WATER UTILITIES
U#
2001
ANNUAL REPORT

Big Basin Water Co.., Inc.
(NAME UNDER WHICH CORPORATION, PARTNERSHIP. OR INDIVIDUAL IS DOING BUSINESS)

w
\

P.O. Box 197

Boulder Creek, CA 95006
(OFACIAL MAILING ADDRESS) P
PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
STATE OF CALIFORNIA
FOR THE

YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2001

REPORT MUST BE ALED NOT LATER THAN MARCH 31, 2002

({FILE TWO COPIES IF THREE RECHVED) ‘

TO THE
|



INSTRUCTIONS

. One completed copy of this report (two copies if three received) must be filed NOT LATER
THAN MARCH 31, following the year covered by the report, with:

CALIFORNIA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
WATER DIVISION

505 VAN NESS AVENUE, ROOM 3105

SAN FRANCISCO, CALIFORNIA 94102-3298

. Failure to file the report on time may subject a utility to the penalties and sanctions provided
by the Public Utilities Code.

. The Oath, on the last page, must be signed by an officer, partner or owner.

. The report must be prepared in ink or by the use of a typewriter. Computer generated report
forms may be substituted.

. The report must be filled in, and every question answered. LEAVE NO SCHEDULE BLANK.

Insert the words “none” or “not applicable® or "n/a” when appropriate.

. Certain balance sheet and income statement accounts refer to supplemental schedules.
The totals of the details in the latter must agree with the balances of the accounts to which
they refer.

. Some schedules provide for a "balance at beginning of year." The amount shown should
agree with the “balance at end of year" as shown in the report for the previous year. If there
is a difference it should be explained by footnote.

. When there is insufficient space in a schedule to permit a complete statement of the
requested information, insert sheets should be prepared and identified by the number of the
schedule to which it refers. Be certain that the inserts are securely attached to the report.

. This report must cover a calander year, from Janauary 1 through December 31. Fiscal year
reports will not be accepted. '




INSTRUCTIONS

FOR PREPARATION OF
SELECTED FINANCIAL DATA SHEET

FOR CLASS A, B, C AND D, WATER UTILITIES

To prepare the attahced data sheets, refer to the Balance Sheet, Income Statement and
supporting detail schedules in the annual report for the required data.

Please follow the instruction below:

1. Common plant allocated to water should be indicated with water plant figures in
Net Plant Investment.

2. The capitaization section for those reporting on both California Only and Total
System Forms shouid be identical and completed with Total Company Data. Be sure
that Advances for Construction include Califomia water data only.

3. Complete the operation section with Califomia water revenues and expenses, but if
necessary, remove interdepartmental revenues and expenses.

4. Al other utility and nonutility revenues and expenses are netted on Line No. 38.



SELECTED FINANCIAL DATA - CLASS A, B, C AND D WATER COMPANIES
2001

NAME OF UTILITY Big Basin Water Co., Inc. PHONE (831) 338-2932

PERSON RESPONSIBLE FOR THIS REPORT ___ Jim Moore
(Prepared from Information in the 20__ Annual Report)

01/01/01 12/31/01 Average

BALANCE SHEET DATA
1 Intangible Plant 1,000 1,000 1,000
2 Land and Land Rights 171,730 173,155 172,443
3 Depreciable Plant 569,530 569,530 569,530
4 Gross Plant in Service 742,260 743,685 742,973
5 Less: Accumulated Depreciation (49,387) (60,856) _ (55,122)
6 Net Water Plant in Service 692,873 682,829 687,851
7 Water Plant Held for Future Use
8 Construction Work in Progress
9 Materials and Supplies
10 Less: Advances for Construction { )y } {
11 Less: Contribution in Aid of Construction { ) )
12 Less: Accumulated Deferred Income and Investment Tax Credits { ) { )
13 Net Plant investment 692,873 682,829 687,851
CAPITALIZATION ;
14 Common Stock 145,032 145,032 145,032
15 Proprietary Capital (Individual or Partnership)
16 Paid-in Capital . 846,829 846,829 846,829
17 Retained Eamings (207,753) (237,491) _(222,622)
18 Common Stock and Equity (Lines 14 through 17) 784,108 754,370 769,239

19 Preferred Stock
20 Long-Term Debt
21 Notes Payable
22 Total Capitalization {Lines 18 through 21) 784,108 754,370 769,239

(Revised 2/01)

Page 1 of 4



SELECTED FINANCIAL DATA - CLASS A, B, C AND D WATER COMPANIES

2001
NAME OF UTILITY Big Basin Water Co., Inc. PHONE (831) 338-2933
Annual
INCOME STATEMENT Amount
23 Unmetered Water Revenue 234,863
24 Fire Protection Revenue
25 Irrigation Revenue
26 Metered Water Revenue
27 Total Operating Revenue 234,863
28 Operatin eNnses 240,080
29 Depreciation Expense (Composite Rate 2,1%) 11,469
30 Amortization and Property Losses
31 Property Taxes 1,901
32 Taxes Other Than Income Taxes 9,602
33 Total Operating Revenue Deduction Before Taxes - 263,063
34 California Corp. Franchise Tax 800
35 Federal Corporate Income Tax
36 Total Operating Revenue Deduction After Taxes 263,863
37 Net Operating Income (Loss) - California Water Operations {29,000)
38 Other Operating and Nonopar. Income and Exp. - Net (Exclude Interest Expense)
39 Income Availabie for Fixed Charges
40 Interest Expense v 738
41 Net Income (Loss) Before Dividends (29,738)
42 Preferred Stock Dividends
43 Net Income {Loss) Available for Common Stock (29,738)
OTHER DATA
44 Refunds of Advances for Construction
45 Total Payroll Charged to Operating Expenses 132,700
48 Purchased Water
47 Power 23,755
: Annual
Active Service Connections (Exc. Fire Protect.)______ Jan. 1 Dec. 31 Avemggj

48 Metered Service Connections
49 Flat Rate Service Connections
50 Total Active Service Connections

Page 20f 4



CLASS B, C AND D WATER COMPANIES
SAFE DRINKING WATER BOND ACT DATA

Pigage provide the following information relating to each Safe Drinking Water Bond Act
(SDWBA) loan outstanding during the 12 month reporting period. (Use one sheet for each loan.)

i.  Current Fiscal Agent:

Name:
Address:
Phone Number:
Date Hired:

2. Former Fiscal Agent:

Name:
Address:
Phone Number:
Date Hired:

3. Total surcharge collected from customers during the 12 month reporting period:

$ 7565/ 99

4. Summary of the trust bank account activities showing:

Balance at beginning of year $
Deposits during the year 7§, £23.37
Withdrawals made for loan payments 92 23 /.57

Other withdrawals from this account
Baiance at end of year s Tk XA

5. Account information:

BankName: _LJun /K of FThe Worl
AccountNumber: _oug 00 3¢7
Date Opened:

Page 30f 4



6. Plant amounts included in Schedule A-1a, Account No. 101--Water Plant in Service
which were funded using SDWBA funds:

1
2 | 301 |intangible ptant 1,000} 1,000}
3 |303|Land 171,730] 1,425 , 173,155
4 Total non-depreciable plant 172,730} 1,425 174,155
| 5 DEPRECIABLE PLANT
€ | 304 |Structures 2,500 2,500
7_| 307 wells
8 _| 317 |Other water source plant ] 15785 15,785
9 | 311 |Pumping equipment_ 11,332 11,332
10_| 320 |Water treatment plant 25111 25111
11_| 330 |Reservoirs, tanks and sandpipes 254, 588 : 254,588
12 | 331 {Water mains ' 22430 22,430
13 | 333 {Services and meter installations 1,418 1,418
14 | 334 [Meters 4,469 4,469
15_{ 335 [Hydrants 7,068 7,068|
16 &f@ﬁﬂm 134,676 134,676
17_| 340 [Office fumiture and equipment 15,153 15,153
18 | 341 |Transportation equipment 75,000 75,000] .
19 Total depreciableplant | 569,530 569,530|
arvice 42,26 A 743,685]

Page 4 of 4



GENERAL INFORMATION
1 Name under which utility is doing business:

Big Basin Water, Co.

2 Official mailing address: ' _
~ P.O. Box 197, Boulder Creek, CA ZIP 95006
3 Name and title of person to whom commespondence should be addressed:
Jim Moore Telephone (831) 338-2933

4 Address where accounting records are maintained:

5 Service Area: (Refer to district reports if applicable.)

6 Service Manager ﬁf_located In or near Service Area): (Refer to district reports if appiicable.)

Name:

Address: Telephone:
7 OWNERSHIP. Check and fill in appropriate line:
individual (name of owner)
Partnership (name of pariner)
Partnership (name of partner)
Partnership (name of partner)
_x_ Corporation (corporate name) __ Big Basin Water Co_, Inc.
Organized under laws of (state) California
Principal Officers:
(Name) Jim Moore . (Title) President
{Name) : (Title)
{Name) (Title)
{(Name) (Title)

8 Names of associated companies:

None

9 Names of corporations, firms or individuais whose property or portion of property have been

acquired during the year, together with date of each acqguisition:
Dateo:

N/A Date:

Date:

Date:

10 Use the space below for supplementary Information or explanations conceming this report:

N/A




SCHEDULE A

COMPARATIVE BALANCE SHEETS

Assets and other Debits

1 Schedule] Balance Balance |
Line | Acct. Title of Account Page No. | End-of-Year |Beginning of Year
No. | No. a gc) gd)

1 UTILITY PLANT

2 |1 Water plant in service 4 743,685 742,260

3 |103 Water plant held for future use 5

4 | 104 Water plant purchased or sold

5 |105] Water plant construction work in progress

6 Total utility ptant 743,685 742,260

7 1106 Accumulated depreciation of water plant 6 60,856 49,387

8 {114 Water plant acquisition adjustments

9 Total amortization and adjustments 60,856 49,387

10 Net utility ptant 682,829 692,873

11 INVESTMENTS

12 {121 Non-utility property and other assets 5 91,788 97,137

13 | 122 Accumulated depreciation of non-utility property 6

14 Net non-utility property 91,788 97,137

15 | 123 Investments in associated companies

16 | 124 Other investments

17 Total investments

18 CURRENT AND ACCRUED ASSETS

19 | 131 Cash 912 27,487

20 | 132 Special accounts

21 | 141 Accounts receivable - customers

22 {142 Receivables from associated companies

23 | 143 Accumutated provision for uncollectible accounts

24 | 151 Materials and supplies

25 1174 Other current assels 7

26 Total curent and accrued assels 912 27,487

27 | 180| Deferred charges

28 Total assets and deferred charges 775,529 817,497




SCHEDULE A

COMPARATIVE BALANCE SHEETS
Liabllities and Other Credits

Schedule Balance Balance
Line] Acct. Tite of Account Page No.| End-of-Year |Beginning of Year
No.| No. (a) (b) {c) {d) ,
1 CORPORATE CAPITAL AND SURPLUS |
2 | 201 Common stock 9 145,032 145,032
3} 204 Preferred stock 9
4 | 211 | Other paid-n capital 9 846,829 846,829
51 215 Retained eamings 10 {237.491) (207,753)
6 Total corporate capital and retained eamings 754,370 784,108
7 PROPRIETARY CAPITAL
8 | 218 Praprietary capital 10
9 | 218.1] Proprietary drawings
10 Total proprietary capital 0 0
11 LONG TERM DEBT
12 224 Long term debt 11 0 20,890
131 225 Advances from associated companies 12
14 CURRENT AND ACCRUED LIABILITIES
15| 231 Accounts payable 2,998 4,506
16| 232 Short term notes payable
17} 233 | Customer deposits
18] 235 Payables to associated companios 12
19] 236 Accrued taxes
20| 237 Accrued interest
21 241 Other current fabdlities 13 18,161 7,993
22 Total current and accrued liabilities 21,159 12,499
23 DEFERRED CREDITS
24| 252 Advances for construction 13
25{ 253 Other credits _ 8
26| 255 Accumulated deferred investment tax credits 13
27} 282 Accumulated deferred income taxes - ACRS depreciation 13
28 | 283 Accumulated deferred income taxes - ather - 13
29 Total deferred credits
30 CONTRIBUTIONS IN AID OF CONSTRUCTION
314§ 21 Caontributions in aid of construction 14
32] 272 Accumutated amortization of contributions
33 Net contributions in aid of construction
34 Total habilities and other credits 775,529 817,497




SCHEDULE A-1

UTILITY PLANT
Balance Pit Additions Pt Retirements | Other Debits*| Balance

Une | Acct Titte of Account Beg of Year Dawring year Duringyear | or{Cred®ts) | End of year
No. | No. (a) )] (©) )] (o) i

1 j1n Waler plant in service 742,260 1,425 743,685

2 |1 103| Water plant held for future use

3 | 104| Water plant purchased or sold

4 | 105] Construction work in progress - water plant 300000000000

5 | 114] Water plant acquisition adjustments 300000000000¢

6 Total utility plant 742,260 1,425 743,685

* Dehit or credit entries should be explained by footnotes or supplementary achedules
SCHEDULE A-1a
Account No. 101 - Water Plant in Service
‘ Balance Ptt Additions Pit Retirements | Other Debits*| Balance

Line | Acat Titte of Account Beg of Year Duging year Daxing year or {(Credits) | End of year
No. § No {a) . {®) © {d} {e) )

1 NON-DEPRECIABLE PLANT '

2 | 301 Intangible plant 1,000 1,000

3 _|303] tand 171,730 1,425 173,155

4 Total nm-depmaabla plant 172,730 1,425 174,155

5 DEPRECIABLE PLANT

6 | 304 Structures 2,500 2500

7 |307] Wells Q

8 | 317] Other water source plant 15,785 15,785

9 |311| Pumping equipment 11,332 11,332
10 | 320] ~ Water treatment plant 25,111 25,111

11 | 330§ Reservoirs, tanks and sandpipes 254588 254,588

12 { 331| Water mains - 22 430 22430

13 |1 333 Services and meter installations 1418 1,418

14 3341 Meters 4,469 4,469

15 | 335] Hydrants 7,068 7.068

16 | 333| Other equipment 134,676 134,676

17 | 340| Ofiice fumiture and equipment 15,153 15,153

18 | 341 ] Transportation equipment 75,000 75,000

19 Total depreciable plant 569,530 569,530
20 Total water plant in service 742,260 1,425 743,685

|

* Debit or credit entries should be explained by footnotes or supplementary schedules



SCHEDULE A-1b

Account No. 103 - Water Plant Held for Future Use

o Approximate Date
Date of When Property will Balance

Line Description and Location of Property Acquisition | be placed in Service | End of Year
No. (a) C

1

2

3 N/A

4

5

6

7

8

9

10 Total

SCHEDULE A-2
Account No. 121 - Non-utility Property and Other Assets
T Book Value

Line Name and Description of Property End of Year
No. (a) b

1 |intercompany due from sewer department 91,788

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9 — A ——

10 Total 91,788




SCHEDULE A-3
Account Nos. 108 and 122 - Depreclation and Amortization Reserves

Account 106 | Account 106.1 Account 122

Line item Water Plant | SDWBA Loans | Non-utility Property
No. (a) ®) © ()
1 Balance in reserves at beginning of year 49,387

2 | Add: Credits toreserves duringyear

3 (a) Charged to Account No. 403 (Fooinots 1) 11,469

4 {b) GtarggdtoAmnﬂNoZ?Z

5 {c) Charged to clearing accounts

6 {d) Salvage recovered

7 {e) Aﬂoﬂnaruutﬁls(Fowmz)

8 TotalCmclils

9 Deduct: Debnstomm!gy_aar

10 ) Book cost of property retired

" (b) Cost of remaval_

12 c) All other dehits (Footnote 3)

13 Total debits

14 | Balance in resarve at end of year 60,856

151 (1) COMPOSITE DEPRECIATION RATE USED FOR STRAIGHT LINE REMAINING LIFE__ 2.1%
16

17 | (2) EXPLANATION OF ALL OTHER CREDITS:

18

19

20 ~

21 ¥

2 — — M ———

23 {3) EXPLANATION OF AlLL OTHER DEBITS:

24

25

26

27

28 _ .

29 | (4) METHOD USED TO COMPUTE INCOME TAX DEPRECIATION

30 {a) Stmlgmﬂne

3 {b) Liberatized

32 1) Sum of the years digits

33 2 Dmmlsdediugg_ L _

3 3 Xl MACRS

35 (c) Bdhstra!gmuneandlbemlned } _




SCHEDULE A-3a
Account No. 108 - Analysis of Entries in Depreciation Reserve

I Credits to Debits to Salvage and
Balance | Reserve | Reserve During Caost of
Beginning | During Year Year Excl. Removal Net Balance
Line | Acct Depreciable Plant of Year |Excl. Salvags| Cost of Removal (Dr)or{Cr.) {EndofYear
NofNol @ | o® | @ | @ 5
1 [304] Structures
2 |307] Waells
3 [317] Other water source plant 1,655 331 1,986
4 1311 Pumping equipment 1,185 238 1,423
5 |320]| Watertreatment plant 2,635 5271 3,162
6 |330] Reservoirs, tanks and sandpipes 29,556 5,346 34,902
7 1331] Water mains _ 1,630 34 1,664
8 |333| Services and meter installations 150 30 180
9 [334]| Meters 465 94 559
10 1335] Hydrants 740 148 288
11 | 339} Other equipment 6,932 2,828 9,760
12 | 340| Office fumiture and equipment 1,169 318 1,487
13 | 341 ] Transportation equipment 3,270 1,575 4,845
14 Total 49,387 11,469 60,856
SCHEDULE A-4
Account No. 174 - Other Current Assets
%W ———
Line Iitem Amount
No. a
W@Lﬂ == ,
2
3
-4;_2’- ] N/A
5
6
7
8
9

—h
. o
-~
, L]




|

Lot b=l b
it

va|mm|l-w09::“-‘9$‘.‘33l."-'?

‘81994 Jopd U] PRLIBIPE B16M YSIUM SaN0SE O} iqB0||ddB
suncwe pesods|pun Ajuep) pue Ajejniedes ino i8S §

*BIUNOIY JO WSISAS LOHUN oY Aq Peyjioeds 8B UBY) JOUI0
JUGLLIBEL} JO UCHBZHOLINS BUC{BBRUILIOYD BU) |0 08P ‘08I

*jeoA oui Bupnp pawoope) SeNss| L pEIBoese

gasusdxe uopduepas puv ‘swnpuad uopdwepal

wnpueid JO esusdXe puB UNOOSIP 1GEP PAZHOYINBUN
10 Wwounwed) s Bupredas memoed yenund g

"panes| A[feuSu0 jg8p wue-Buo| Joo
1O SPUCQ JO JUNOWB L) O} 199d8ad Lim Wnjwaid
JO @Suedx® PUB WNOJSIP L) MOYS (0) LN U] ¢

YN
1 4 Nu“ Nu M& N& &) q B ‘'ON
Jeaf jo pue 1804 Bupnp J8o4 Buunp ivof jo BuuuiBeq -0} - WOsd wnpwesd sejeje) ‘esusdxe | 1qep uuej-Buoj jo uopsubiseq {eun
esuseg sHpeID 8lqeq eoueeg 16U JO esuadxe snujw wnjweid
pue JUNoISIP [B10L| 40 ‘esuedxe pue
QOIH3d NOILVZILHOWY JUNo2BIP YOjUM
. 0} SONN0eY Jo
! Junowse _ma_o:mm

‘penss} AjjeuBp0 190p uue-Buc| Jeyio

JO 8PUOG JO UNOWE [Edioupd Suy) MOYS (q) wuna u) &

‘gesoyiucnd

U} SINBO{US AQ JO PEJ U] SIUNCWE WNlusid MOUS 2

“1q8p Lue}-Buo| jO 86KES PUB 85BIT LDTY O} SjgBjKKY
wnjwe:d 10 asUSKXe PUB JUNOOYP |0 BINdRsed qeg Lo
whjwaid PeZRIoWEUMN PuB esued g puB KNCIEIQ 198

peziuowsun Joj sBujpeeyqne gyeiBdes Jepun yodey |

199p uo wnjwesd pazjLoweun pue esuadxe PUB JUNCISP 1GBp POZIMOWBU - £5Z PUB 081 "SON SjUNCIVY

§-VY 31INA3HOS



SCHEDULE A-6
Account Nos. 201 and 204 - Capital Stock

Number of Shares Dividends Declared
Date Authorized by Paror Number of Amount During Year
of Articles of Stated Shares | Outstanding
Line Class of Stock Issue Incorporation Value |Qutstanding} End of Year| Rate | Amount
No. (a) (b) (c} {d) (e) U] (g) (h)
1 |Common 1/85 145,032 0
2
3
4
5
] Total 0]
SCHEDULE A-7
Record of Stockholders at End of Year
COMMON STOCK Number of PREFERRED STOCK Number of
Line Name Shares Name Shares
No. (a)° {b) {c} (d)
1
2
3
4
5
8 p—
7 Total number of shares kTotal number of shares
SCHEDULE A-8
Account No. 211 - Other Paid in Capltal (Corporations only)
Balance
Line Type of Paid in Capital End of Year
No (ag ' {b)
1 |Additional investrents by sharehoklers 846,829
2 .
3 . - ]
4 Total 846,829




SCHEDULE A-9
Account No. 215 - Retained Earnings

{Corporations Only)
Line ftem Amount
[ No| (@) 0
1| Balance beginning of year {207,753)
2 CREDITS
3 Net income
4 Prior period adjusiments
5 Other credits (detai) —
6 Total credits
7
8 DEBITS
9 Net lasses (29,738)
10 Prior period adjustments
11 Dividend appropriations - preferred stock
12 Dividend appropriations - commmon stock stock
13 Other debits {(detail)
14 * Total debits 29,738
15 | Balance end of year (237.49)
. SCHEDULE A-10
Account No. 218 - Proprietary Capital
(Sole Proprietor or Partnership)
Line item Amount
No._| (a) (b)
"1 | Balance beginning of year
2 CREDITS
3 Net income
4 Additionai investments during year NA
5 Other credits (detail)
6 Total credits;
7 DEBITS
8 Net losses
9 Withdrawals during year
10 Other debits (detaif)
11 Total debits|
12 Balance end of year |

10



JeeA Buung
pred 1seieiu

pung
Bupiuis

JeaA Bupung

peniooy i1selsju}

Isesaqu)
j0 efey

jooys
eouBEg Jod

pezyouny
Junotuy

Auneiy
10 818Q

onss)
jo 1B

mc_mcmﬁzm _mq_u::n_

190Q wue ) BuoT - 2z "ON JUNoddYy
L1~V 3TNA3HOS

jo aweN




SCHEDULE A-12
Account No. 225 - Advances from Assoclated Companies

Amount of intarest | Intorest Accrued | Interest Paid|
Line Nahire of Obligation Cbiigation Rate During Year | During Year
No. {a) _ (b) {c) (d) {e)
1
2 N/A
3
4 Totals
— —— e
Schedule A-13
Account No. 235 - Payables to Assoclated Companles
— i ————
Batance Interest | Interast Accrued | Interest Paldl
Line Nature of Obligation End of Year Rate Duwring Year | During Year
No. (a) (b) {c) {d) {8}
1
2 N/A
3 —
a Tolals

12



SCHEDULE A-14
Account No. 241 - Other Current Liabilities

Balance
Line Description End of Year
No. {a}) (h)
1 PUC fees payable 3,788 |
2 Payroll Taxes payable 3,978
4 Credit Card payable _ 10,398
5 Totals 18,162
SCHEDULE A-15
Account No. 252 - Advances for Construction
Line Amount
No. {a) {b) (c)
1 Balance begirming of year 0000000000000
2 Additions during year HOOOOOO000K000CK
3 __Subtotal - Beginning batance plus additons during year N/A }X000000O000KKIIK
4 Charges during year. 000000000000 |200000000000000¢
5 Refunds 1200000000000000¢  §X0000000000000K
6 Percentage of revenue basis 13000000GONOCR00
7 Proportionate cost basis 3000000000000
8 Present wosth basis 20000000H000000
9 Total refunds 0000000000000
10 Transfers to Acct. 271, Contributions in aid of Construction 2000000000000 |2000000CO0OCO00.
11 Due to expiration of contracts 00000000000000
12 Due to present worth discount 0000000000000
13 Total ransfers to Acct 274 0000000000000
14 Securities Exchanged for Coniracts (Enter detafl below) X00000000000000
15 Subiotal - charges during year
16 Batance end of year | 3000000000000
SCHEDULE A-16
Account Nos. 255, 282, and 283 - Deferred Taxes
Account 255 Account 282
investment Tax | income Fax - ACRS
Line ftem Credit Depreciation | Account 283 - Other,
No {a) (b} {c) (d)
1
2
3 N/A
4
5

13



SCHEDULE A-17
Account No. 271 - Contributions in Aid of Construction
instructions for Preparation of Schedule of Contributions in Ald of Construction

1 The credit balance in the account other than that portion of the balance relating to nondepreciable property
{column d}, to property retired prior to January 1, 1855 (column e), shall be written off through charges to this
account and credits to Account No. 106, Accumulated depreciation of water plant, over a period equal to the.
estimated service lifa of the property involved. Upon retirement of depreciable property for which a depreciation
reserve has been created through charges to this account, the cost thereof shall be credited to the appropriate
plant account and concurrently charged to Account No. 106. If the property is retired prior to the service lite
originally estimated, the balance in this account with respect to the retired praperty shall be transferred to the
depreciation reserve account,

2 That portion of the balance applicable to nondepreciable property shalt remain unchanged until the property
is sold or otherwise retired. Upon retirement, the cost of such nondepreciable property acquired by donation or

through use of donated funds shall be credited to the appropriate plant account and charged to this account to
clear the credit balance carried herain.

3 That portion of the balance representing donations on property retired prior to January 1, 1955 (column a),
and the amount of depreciation accrued to Janauary 1, 1855, on property in service {column f), shall not be

transterved from this account or otherwise disposed of without first receiving written authorization from the
Comrnission.

Subject to Amortization Not Subject to Amortization
Property in Service Deprectation
After Dec. 31, 1954 Accrued Through
Property Dec. 31, 1954
. Retired on Property in
;_ Total Non- Belore Services at
Line ttem All Cotumns | Depreciable [Depreciabletfdan. 1, 195524  Dec. 31, 19543
No. {a) {b) {c) (d) {e) (V]
1 Balance beginning of year
2 Add: _ Credits to account during year NA
3 Conftribations reveived dirung year
4 Othes credits*®
5 Total credits
6 Deduct: Debits to Account during year
7 Degpreciation charges for year
8 Nondepreciable donated propesty retired
9 Other debits*®
10 Total debits
11 Batance end of year :

. lndmmofmmmmmmmmnmm

14




SCHEDULE B

INCOME STATEMENT
Schedule

Line JAcct Account Page No. Amaount

No. { No. (a) 1 ® | = © 1
1 _ UTILITY OPERATING INCOME ]
2 |400| Operating revenues 16 234,863
3 OPERATING REVENUE DEDUCTIONS
4 | 4N QOperating expenses 17 240,080
5 403 Depreciation expense 11,469
6 | 407 SDWBA loan amortization expense
7 |408] Taxes other than income taxes 11,504
8 1409 State corporate income tax expense i8 800
9 1410| Federal corporate income tax expense 18
10 Total operating revenue deductions 263,863
11 Total utility operating income (29,000}
12 —__OTHER INCOME AND DEDUCTIONS
13 | 421 Non-utility income 19 0
14 | 426 Miscellaneous non-ulility expenseo 19
15 1427) interest expense 19 _ 738
16 Total other income and deductions (738)
17 Net income (29,738)

15



SCHEDULE B-1
Account No. 400 - Operating Revenues

“Total operating revenues

Net Change
During Year
Amount Amount Show Decrease

Line| Acct. Account Current Year. | Preceeding Year in [Brackets]
| No. | No. a c
1 | WATER SERVICE REVENUES

2 | 460 | Unmetered water revenue

3 460.1__Single - family residential

4 4602 Commarcial and mutti-residential

5 460.3 _Large water users

6 4605 Safe Drinking Water Bond Surcharge

7 460.9 _Other unmetered revenue

;] Sub-total

9 | 462 | Fire protection revenue

10 462.1 Puhlic fire protection

11 4622 Private fire protection

12 Sub-total

13 | 465 | irrigation revenue

14 | 470 | Metered water revenue

15 470.1 _ Single-family residential 234,863 233,550] 1,313

16 470.2 Commercial and mutti-residential

17 470.3 Large watlerusers :

18 470.5 Safe Drinking Water Bond Surcharge

19 470.9 Other meterad revenus

20 Sub-total

21 Total water service revenues
| 22 | 480 | Other water revenue

23

16



SCHEDULE B-2
Account No. 401 - Operating Expenses

Net Change |
During Year
Amount Amount Show Decrease
Line} Accl Account Cunent Year | Precaeding Year in {Brackets}
No.| No. - () {c) {d)

1 PLANT OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE EXPENSES
2 VOLUME RELATED EXPENSES
3 610{ Purchased water
4 615} Power 23,755 18,929 4,826
5 616] Other valume related expenses _
6 Total volumse related expenses 23,755 18,929 4 826
7 NON-VOLUME RELATED EXPENSES _ ]
8 630] Employee labor 31,200 26,670 4,530
9 | 640] Materals 8,652 9,239 (587)]
10 650] Contract work _o 0 0]
11 660] Transpostation expenses 11,709 10,851 858
12 664] Other plant maintenance expenses 17,317 10,378 6,939
13 Total non-volume retated expenses 68,879 57,138 11,741
14 Total plant operation and maintenance exp. 892,634 76,067 16,567
5] ADMINISTRATIVE AND GENERAL EXPENSES
18 670] Office salaries 31,500 31,500 0
17 [:14] salaries 70,000 68,365 1,635
18 674 pensions and benefits 18,245 13,558 4,687
19 676] Uncollectible accounts axpense
20 678| Office services and rentals
21 6817 Office supplies and expenses 5548 6,031 {483
22 682] Professional services 2119 2,380 (261
23 684] Insurance 11,082 9,298 1,784
24 688] Regulatory commission expenss 1,422 2,179 {757}
25 689] General expenses 7,541 8,141 {600,
26 | Total administrative and general expenses 147,457 141,452 6,005
27 800] Expenses capitafized
28 Net administrative and general expensa
29 Total operating expenses 240,090 217,519 22,571

17



SCHEDULE B-3
Account No. 408, 409, 410 - Taxes Charged During the Year

Distribution of Taxes Charged
Total Taxes
Charged

Line Type of Tax During Year Water Nomutility
No.}| (@) (b) (© {d)

1 Taxes on real and personal property 1,901 1,901

2 State corporate franchise tax 800 800

3 State unempioyment insurance tax 441 441

4 Other state and local taxes

5 Federal unemployment insurance tax 168 168

6 Federal insurance contributions act 8,933 8,993

7 Other federal taxes

8 Federal income taxes

9

10 _

11 Totals 12,303 12,303

SCHEDULE B-4

Reconciliation of Reported Net income for Federal Income Taxes

1 Report hereunder a reconsiliation of reported net income for the year with taxable income used in
computing Federal income tax accruals and show computation of such tax accruals. The reconciliation
shall be submitted even though there is no taxable income for the year. Descriptions should clearly
indicate the nature of each reéongiling amount.

2 If the utility is a member of a group which files a consolidated Federal tax retum, reconcile reported net
income with taxable net income as if a separate retum were to be filed, indicating, however, inter-company
amounts to be aliminated in such consolidated retun. State names of group members, tax assigned to
each group member, and basis of allocation, assignment, or sharing of the consolidated tax amoung the

3 Show taxable year if other than calendar year from

group members,

to

Line Particulars Amount
No. _ (a) _ (b)
1 Net income for the Schedute 4

2 Heomd@g_arnoumscistfustadtﬂﬁmalhwmandmﬂowauadedueﬁm.

3 toﬂomdbyadcﬁﬁonaldethscﬁmsaxﬂmn-taxahbhwne):

4

[

6 N/A

7

8

9

10 | Federal tax net income

11 | Computation of tax:

12

13

14

15

16

17

18



SCHEDULE B-5
Account No. 421 and 426 - Income from Nonutlility Operations

- Revenues Expenses
No. | - (a) {b) {c)
N/A
2
3
4
5 |[Total _ _ _
SCHEDULE B-6 _
Account No. 427 - Interest Expense _
 Ling Description Amount
-] No.- (a) _ 1L -
11 Z Equipment Contracts 738
2
L3 -
14
At -
{6 :
7
=
9 p——
10 [Total 738
SCHEDULE C-1
Compensation of Individual Proprietor, Partners and Empioyees Included in Expenses
Numberat | Salaries Charged | Sataries Chargedto | Total Salarles and
Line fAcct. Account End of Year to Expense Plant Accounts Wages Paid“"
No.fNo.| _ (@) ) (© (@ ©
1 J630] Employee Labor 31,200
2 | 670 Office salaries 70,000
3 [ 671 | Management salaries 31,500
4 =
5 S —
6 Total 3 132,700

19



SCHEDULE C-2
Loans to Directors, Officers, or Shareholders

interest | Matwity Security Shareholder Other
Ling Name Titte Amount Rate Date Given Authorization | Information

No. (a) o (c} (d) {e) U fo} {h)

=T n] ] O]

Total N/A

SCHEDULE C-3
Engineering and Management Fees and Expenses, Etc., During Year

MMMMMdMUmmthhmdmmmuwmw
mmmammmmmdwwauwﬂ
mmmmmmmummmummmwmm
mmummmhawammmammmmm
owmnership.

ﬂﬁw

1. id the respondent have a conbract or other agreement with any organization or person covering Supervision

andlor managemeri of s own affars Suring the year? Answer: {Yes or No)

(Hmmhhmmm.mmmbmmmr

2. Name of each or thatwas a 1o such a contract or

3 Datoofoﬁghalco:m«ageement

4. Date of each supplement or agreement.

5. Amount of compensation pak during the year for supervision of management . . . . $

[T L) ] D LR N L R -gg

6. To whom paid

10| 7. Natre of payment (satary, traveling expenses, etc).

11 8. Amounts paid tor each class of service.

13 9. Basis for determination of such amounts

15| 10. Distribution of payments: - Amount

16 'a) Charged to operating expenses $

17 (b} Charged to capital amounts L]

18 ¢) Charged to other account $

19] Total $

20| 11. Distribution of charges to operating expenses by primary accournts

21 Number and Tile of Account ___Amount

22 $

23 $

24 _ $

25 Total _ $

26 1ZWMHW.MMWMWMWM?
mﬂg_——:wﬁ:mﬁﬁw

* mmmmamdmymww«mmmmMam
dmmmmmmmmhm@ammmmmdmmﬂm
relative to which it was fumished will suffice.

20



21

SCHEDULE D-1
Sources of Supply and Water Developed

STREAMS FLOWIN. ............ {Unt) 2 Annual
From Stream Aess F4 Quantitios
Line or Creek Location of % Diversions Diverted
No.| Diverted into- ) | Diversion Poim_| Claim ] Max. | Mm._ P32 unit) 2 | Remarks
1 %;f‘ gee “geres 1 ZS 1 750 Yo 2o ‘?
2 ey erwe: ¥ Vo mife J2pllec t/ec P 77
3 'Aac er ok | Coir e oo | A0 17 2c |/ &7 e 3
4
5
WELLS Pumping Annual
Capatity Quantities
Line At Plant Num- I 1Depth to P
No.| (Name or Number) Location ber Water ( ---..- MUnity2 |...... {Unit) 2 | Remarks
6] « 2 e lea’—fke’| 3¢ o 5]
7l & ¥ P AEEY IS N-X ;4 7’4@ 7 Acor A
8
9
10
TUNNELS AND SPRINGS FLOW IN Annual
............... {Unh) 2 Quantities
|Line Pumped
No. Designation Location Number Maximum Mininem | ... .. {Uni) 2 | Remarks
11 ¥ < fo e o
12 'R
13
14
15|
_ Purchased Water for Resale
16| Purchased from o
17| Annual Quantities purchased (Unzt chosen) 1
18
19

m

* State ditch pipelme reservoir, etc., with name, if any.

1 Average depth to water surface below ground surface
2mmmmm@wwmummmmmwmmsummm

which equats 43,560 cubic feet; in domestic use the thousand gallon or the hundred cubic feet. The

mdMamhmthhmmwmmmwmhme.
in gallons per day, or in the miner's inch. Please be careful to state the unit used.

SCHEDULE D-2
. of Storage Facilities
ije Capacity
No . Type Number Gallons gr Acre Feet) Remarks
1 A.COWQmsewoirs
2 Concrete / ‘L esd 0od
3 Earth - ’
4 Wood
5] B. Distribution reservolrs
6] Concrete
7] Earth
8]  Wood _
9] C. Tanks ntus e 2 [ ec o
10] __ Wood ’ _2Z €2 aco
(L] Metal 7 £ES ¢ o
12 Concrete 7
13 Totals) / gc O
2 | 2. 76k




SCHEDULE D-3

Description of Transmission and Distribution Facilities

A. LENGTH OF DITCHES, FLUMES AND LINKED CONDUITS IN MILES FOR VARIOUS CAPACITIES

Capacities in Cubic Feet Per Second or Miner's Inches (state which)

OtoS

Sto10

111020

211030

31t040

41 to 50

51to75

76 to 100

101 to 200

201 to 300

301 to 400

401 to 500

501 to 750

751 to 1004

Qwver 1000

[Cine N _
No. 1 112 2 212 3 4 5 6 8

11] Cast lron

12| Cast iron {cement iinad)

13] Concrete

14| Copper

15| Riveted stee!

161 Standard screw € 202 oo

17| Screw or wetded casing _

18] Cement - asbestos G P o AP yee |l 7 2oy

19| Welded steet 1,700 - i

20] Wood

21 OM(MY) F’_V(‘. s, 0¢ O j) oo [ 7 )

2 Totals 7, dod 257 )50 23 550 n_ja_u

23| Cast tron

24} Cast iron (cemeant linad)

25| Concrele

26| Copper

27| Rivetad steel .
28| Standard screw G Fo v
29| Screw or welded casing i

30| Cement - asbestos g e & 2ee £2 250
31| Welded stoal 7 Ty
32| Wood -

33| Other (specily) Dy /. )
34| Tolls| 7 fco_|g,A¢¢ ]?-"’,7,(0




SCHEDULE D4
Number of Active Service Connections

Metered - Dec 31 Fiat Rate - Dec 31 |
| Prior Current Prior | Current
| Classification Year Year Year Year
Single tamély residential 53 Z [ TA [ [
Commercial and Mulb-resikiential £ 5 2 2.
Large water users o o
|Public authorities 2 2
Imigation 29 | 20
Other (specify)
[ Subtotal 567 | €7
Private fire connections 2 c 2 ¥ 7
Public fire hydrants 95 %7
Jotal rAR) ¥ X
SCHEDULE D-5 SCHEDULE D-6
Number of Meters and Services on Meter Testing Data
Pipe Systems at End of Year
A. Number of Meters Tested During Year as Prescribed
Size Meters Services in Section Vi of Geners Order No. 103
: VBXVA-I| 5 3 4 300000000000 1. New, after being received . . o)
34-in 2 2 Used,beforerepalr ....... o
1-in] 2 2 3. Used, afterrepair......... o
2w - 4 4. Found fast, requiring biling
;L-a o adjustment ............. o
-in B. Number of Meters in Service Since Last Test
-n 1. Tenyearsorless......... /3570
Other 2. More than 10, but less ,
un ety zcs g than15years ........... gy
Total é’zg’ 3 Morethan1Syears ....... T 82
SCHEDULE D-7 >
Water dellvered to Metered Customers by Months and Years in __ 727 S 4 (Unit Chosen)
Classification _ g Current Year —
of Service January Fehruary March April May June July Subtotal
residential
Commercial and Muiti-residential i
Large water users |
Public authorities
Irrigation
Other (specify)
Toid feol 770 153 N MRVC7oRVIE kTS
Classification : During Current Year . Total
of Service =mny§ust September | October | Novesnber | December [ Subtotal{ Total Prior Year
residential
Commercial and Mulii-residential
water users
Public authoarities
Inigation
Other (specify)
Totl 1Bae 177575 lasog 0700 157077 |Fscedgzvag

CrawiRy wribs I be I Feschedy of cxbia feel, Srousasde of gallorm, sowe-lel, o talrepr'y ircivdiugn.

Total acres imigated____/ ¢

Total population served _/_:.Z_‘,./__o__,__




SCHEDULE D-8
Status With State Board of Public Health

Has the State or Local Health Department reviewed the sanitary condition of your water system during the past year? 4/,

Are you having routine laboratory tests made of water served to your consumers? Y.,

Do you have a pernit from the State Board of Public Health for operation of your waler system? Y. ¢

Date of permit; 2 /98 "5 If permit is “temporary”, what is the expiration date?

i IN] -

i you do not hold a permit, has an application been made for such permit? 7 If so, on what date?

SCHEDULE D-9
Statement of Material Financial Interest

Use this space to report the information required by Section 2 of General Order No. 104-A. {f no material financial interest existed during
the year or contermplated at the end of the year, such fact shall be so stated. |l additional space is required, atiach a supplementary statement
with reference mads thereto. ]

DECLARATION
Before Signing, Please Check to See That All Schedutes Have Been Completed

(See tnatruaction 3 on front coves)

B e e T .

undier penatty of perfury do declare that this report hes been prepared by ma, or under my direction, from the books, papers and records
of the respondent; that | have carefully examined the sama, and decians the same to be a complete and cormect statement of the business,
wmummmmpuuunmumdmmummmmm_g_ia_{,_&qf 4

10 and inctoaing_ 2% ¢, 3/,_ 26cf

SIGNED _ A A\ K 2~

24



INDEX

PAGE
Atfrances from associated companies - -« - - 12
Advances for construction - - - ===~ ==« -cs == 13
AsSelS ~----c-cc-ceiconnnnannaaaan. 2
Bafance sheet - -=-----cccecroaaaaaann 2.3
Capital stock ---------e=cmccmccannan- 9
Contributions in aid of construction--------- 14
Depreciation and amortization reserves ------ 6
Declaration - --«~«==-==emceaccamaesa-. 24
Deferred taxg@s ---=----===avcsccaaecean 13
Dividends approprations -~ «------<------ 10
Employees and their compensation - - - - -- - - 19
Engineering and management fees - ------- 20
income statement - ----------c-c-ooan 15
Liabilitieg - = -« =ccrercermmccacnancas 3
Loans to officers, directors, or shareholders -- 20
Longtemdebt--------acecommoomoannn 11
Managemsnt compensation--«--ccesvuna. 17
Meters and services - - ------------- --.e 23
Non-utility property - - - = -~ -ccceevacrcen- 5
OffiCorg ==-cveareaceranerrecannenan 1
Operating expenses - - == -- - - - Proemennen 17

Operating revenues - - - === = === ==+er=n-- 18

WORK
SHEET

A-12
A-15
Assets
Liabilities
A8
A7
A-3
D-8
A-16
A-9
C-1
C-3
Income
Liabilities
c-2
A-11
B-2
D-5
A-2
Genlnfo
B-2
B-1

Organization and control - - - ==« ===« -
Otherassets ----=-=-==-ccccccuaan-

Other paid incapital - - - - - - =~ =~ -----
Payables to associated companles - - - - -
Populationserved -----------uecnnn
Proprietary capftal - - - - == -«---cvan--
Purchased water for resale - - ------~--
Retained eamings -----------------
Sarvice connections- -+ == -~ «=c=2a---
Sources of supply and water developed - -
Status with Board of Health ---+-+~----
Stockholders ---«--r-sccccaacanaa-
Slorage facilitieg ~- - == -=-~-=cecen--
TaX@S- - --==-=c-cmrme e m e
Transmission and distribution facilities - -
Unamortized debt discount and expense -
Unamortized premium on debt - --------
Uity plant -----c-c--vervrecmcenn-
Water delivered to metered customers - - -
Water plant in service - - ==« ----------
Water plant held for future usg -~ -------

WORK
PAGE SHEET

1 Geninfo

7 A4
15 B

9 A8
12  A-13
23 DA
10 A-10
21 D-1
i0 A9
23 D4
21 D-1
24 D-8

9 A7
21 D-2
18 B3
22 D3

8 A5

8 A5

4 A1
23 D7

4 A-la

5 A1lb



	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15
	Page 16
	Page 17
	Page 18
	Page 19
	Page 20
	Page 21
	Page 22
	Page 23
	Page 24
	Page 25
	Page 26
	Page 27
	Page 28
	Page 29
	Page 30
	Page 31
	Page 32

